Whitecap Regatta

Pontiac Yacht Club — Fleet 54
Keego Harbro, Michigan
September 6-7, 2003

Pos Skipper
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Jim Allen

Tom Kalban
Mark Whatley
Rick Bulcowsloy
Chris Jacobson
Michael Roualet
Charlie Hess
Tom Vickers
George Mickels
Joel Humphrey
Tom Crosby
Edward Dziuba
Tom Post

Eric Brandt
Pat Dolan

Eric Heller

Bob Mathers
Bob Meyer

Joe LaPalme
David Nickels
Kevin Nickels
Mike Moody
Jim Fletcher
Richard Beaubie
Andy Monique
Steve Weeber
Morm Burns
Mike Hecker
W. Thomson [ G.
Matt Morin
Blaine Sewverin
MikeEckstein
Terry Kleiman
Dennis Hafley
Bob Fadilla
Stephen Handelm
Paul Magel
Bruce Finsilver
Jim McCoy
Tom Hernick
Tom Ervin

Joel Thurtell
Jack Ostrander

Hank Callahan

Sail#

14307
14464
14033
14854
14577
14439
14842
14774
15032
15069
14230
14919
14220
14067
14963
14819
15120
14282
14457
15041
14599
14147
13903
14767
14528
14287
13985
14511
134638
15155
14463
15021
14964
14031
14563
14477
145652
15185
14690
13859
15160
9300
13606 DNS
7959 DN5S

R1

13

16
11

22

26
20
12
18
21
14

35
15
27
33
17
19
10

24
34
23
31
28
30

37
32

400DNS

42

25

36

J9DNS

410NF
DNS
DN

R2 R3
10 2
2 1
4
4 9
11 11
23 &
13 5
7 15
18 12
14 3
22 18
& 8
19 7
8 23
17 14
31 10
20 13
24 20
5 24
29 22
15 19
27 16
30 17
21 26
28 27
3 DNS
g 31
12 28
35 21
16 37
36 30
25 36
34 32
32 29
26 39
38 33
35
33 40
37 38
39 34

25DNS
41
42

DNS DNS

R4Total
1 14
4 15
12 23
2 28
5 31
37
&5 40
10 43
14 45
7 46
11 54
19 59
13 39
20 63
17 alal
£ i |
25 72
21 74
15 79
16 82
22 a3
a8 34
27 91
s, 95
34 399
ONS 100
36 100
28 102
35 114
31 115
24 118
30 121
33 123
32 130
37 134
26 135
135 138
23 1338
38 138
40 1449
154
41 168
39 171
180



